Graduate School of Comprehensive Human Sciences

[Tokyo Campus]

Examination Application Form Application Period Written Test Oral Test Announcement
Program Period Program Available (Web Entry) (yyyy/m/d) (yyyy/m/d) of Results
(yyyy/m/d) (yyyy/m/d)
Degree Programs in Comprehensive Human Sciences
(Master’s Program) Jul.,2021 Sport and Wellness Promotion | 2021/5/14(Fri.) 2021/6/15(Tue.)
(Special Selection of S 2021/7/17(Sat.) | 2021/8/10(Tue.)
Recommended
Applicants) 2021/6/26(8312)
Aug.,2021 Counseling. 2021/4/9 (Fri. ) 2021/7/6(Tue.)
Rehabilitation Science § 2021/8/21(Sat.) 2021/8/22(Sun.) 2021/10/1 (Fri.)
2021/7/17(Sat.)
Sep.,2021 Sport and Wellness Promotion | 2021/5/14(Fri.) 2021/7/6(Tue.)
! 2021/9/4 (Sat.) 2021/9/4 (Sat.) 2021/10/1 (Fri.)
2021/7/17(Sat.)
(Doctoral Program) Nov.,2021 Counseling Science. 2021/5/14(Fri.) 2021/9/21(Tue.)

Rehabilitation Science § 2021/11/13(Sat.) 2021/11/14(Sun.) 2021/12/3(Fri.)
2021/10/2 (Sat.)
Sport and Wellness Promotion | 2021/5/28 (Fri.) 2021/9/21(Tue.)
§ 2021/11/13(Sat.) | 2021/12/3(Fri.)

2021/10/2 (Sat.)




